You guys are always on top of your game, and the
customer support is top-notch. Your staff  is very
knowledgeable about the items off ered for sale and
their applications.
Electrical W
iring
M
aterials

 COMMUNICATION AND CONTROL CABLE
 CBL SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CBL-TP CBL-ETH CBL-TW
 CBL-TP Series
 CBL-TW Series
Model Jacket
Color
Number Of
Conductors Number Of Pairs AWG Size Plenum
Rating Shielding Standard Package
TWISTED PAIR (22 AWG)
 CBL-TP222SN  Gray  2  1  22  Non-plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-TP224SN  Gray  4  2  22  Non-plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-TP226SN  Gray  6  3  22  Non-plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-TP222SP  Gray  2  1  22  Plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-TP224SP  Gray  4  2  22  Plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-TP226SP  Gray  6  3  22  Plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
TWISTED PAIR (18 AWG)
 CBL-TP182SN  Gray  2  1  18  Non-plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-TP184SN  Gray  4  2  18  Non-plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-TP186SN  Gray  6  3  18  Non-plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-TP182SP  Gray  2  1  18  Plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-TP184SP  Gray  4  2  18  Plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-TP186SP  Gray  6  3  18  Plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
THERMOSTAT WIRE
 CBL-TW185UN  White  5  None  18  Non-plenum  Unshielded  250 ft (76 m)
 CBL-TW185UP  White  5  None  18  Plenum  Unshielded  250 ft (76 m)
 CBL-TW186UN  White  6  None  18  Non-plenum  Unshielded  250 ft (76 m)
 CBL-TW186UP  White  6  None  18  Plenum  Unshielded  250 ft (76 m)
 CBL-TW188UN  White  8  None  18  Non-plenum  Shielded  250 ft (76 m)
 CBL-TW188UP  White  8  None  18  Plenum  Unshielded  250 ft (76 m)
CAT5E ETHERNET
 CBL-ETH248UN  Gray  8  4  24  Non-plenum  Unshielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-ETH248UP  Gray  8  4  24  Plenum  Unshielded  1000 ft (305 m)
MSTP
 CBL-MSTP182SP  Natural  2  1  18  Plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
 CBL-MSTP222SP  Teal  2  1  22  Plenum  Shielded  1000 ft (305 m)
001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
ELECTRICAL WIRING MATERIALS
178
EL

• UL and non-UL available
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Color
Number Of
Conductors
AWG
Size
Plenum
Rating
Shielding Approvals
Standard
Package
Weight
 HW-76B-BK  Black  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
 HW-76B-WT  White  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
 HW-76B-RD  Red  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
 HW-76B-Y  Yellow  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
 HW-76B-GN  Green  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
 HW-76B-BL  Blue  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
 HW-76B-BN  Brown  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
 HW-76B-PU  Purple  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
 HW-76B-OR  Orange  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
 HW-76B-UL-BK  Black  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
 HW-76B-UL-WT  White  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
 HW-76B-UL-RD  Red  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
 HW-76B-UL-Y  Yellow  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
 HW-76B-UL-GN  Green  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
 HW-76B-UL-BL  Blue  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
 HW-76B-UL-BN  Brown  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
 HW-76B-UL-PU  Purple  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
 HW-76B-UL-OR  Orange  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
ELECTRICAL WIRING MATERIALS
182
EL

DESCRIPTION
 Kele offers a complete selection of 1/2" and 3/4" fl exible conduit and fi ttings.
  Flexible Steel Conduit  ORDERING INFORMATION
 Flexible Steel Conduit Straight
 Flexible Steel Conduit 90°
 Liquid Tight Flexible Steel Conduit
 Steel Liquid Tight Straight
 Steel Liquid Tight 90°
 Non-Metallic Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
 Non-Metallic Liquid Tight Straight
 Non-Metallic Liquid Tight 90°
Model Description
Unit
Quantity
FLEXIBLE STEEL CONDUIT
 FLEX12  1/2" fl exible steel conduit- 100 ft   1 roll
 FLEX34  3/4" fl exible steel conduit- 100 ft   1 roll
FLEXIBLE STEEL CONDUIT STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
 FLEXCN12  1/2" fl exible steel conduit straight connector  1 piece
 FLEXCN34  3/4" fl exible steel conduit straight connector  1 piece
FLEXIBLE STEEL CONDUIT 90° CONNECTOR
 FLEXCN9012  1/2" fl exible steel conduit 90° connector  1 piece
 FLEXCN9034  3/4" fl exible steel conduit 90° connector  1 piece
LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE STEEL CONDUIT
 FLEXLT12  1/2" liquid tight fl exible steel conduit- 100 ft   1 roll
 FLEXLT34  3/4" liquid tight fl exible steel conduit- 100 ft   1 roll
STEEL LIQUID TIGHT STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
 FLEXLTCN12  1/2" liquid tight straight connector  1 piece
 FLEXLTCN34  3/4" liquid tight straight connector  1 piece
STEEL LIQUID TIGHT 90° CONNECTOR
 FLEXLT9012  1/2" liquid tight 90° connector  1 piece
 FLEXLT9034  3/4" liquid tight 90° connector  1 piece
NON-METALLIC LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
 FLEXNM12  1/2" non-metallic liquid tight fl exible conduit- 100 feet  1 roll
 FLEXNM34  3/4" non-metallic liquid tight fl exible conduit- 100 feet  1 roll
NON-METALLIC STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
(Must be used with FLEXNM Non-Metallic Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit)
 FLEXNMCN12  1/2" non-metallic liquid tight straight connector  1 piece
 FLEXNMCN34  3/4" non-metallic liquid tight straight connector  1 piece
NON-METALLIC CONNECTOR
(Must be used with FLEXNM Non-Metallic Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit)
 FLEXNM9012  1/2" non-metallic liquid tight 90° connector  1 piece
 FLEXNM9034  3/4" non-metallic liquid tight 90° connector  1 piece
© 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc. kele.com      888-397-5353 USA        001-901-382-6084 International 183
ELECTRICAL WIRING MATERIALS
ELECTRICAL W
IRIN

DESCRIPTION
 Kele offers a complete line of EMT fi ttings for 1/2" and 3/4".
ORDERING INFORMATION  Elbow
 Offset Nipple
 Set Screw Connector
 Set Screw Coupling
 Compression Connector
 90° Compression Connector
  1-hole Strap   2-hole Strap
 Pulling Elbow
Model Description Unit Quantity
EMT 90° ELBOW
 EMTEL12  1/2" EMT 90° elbow  1 piece
 EMTEL34  3/4" EMT 90° elbow  1 piece
EMT OFFSET NIPPLE
 EMTOFNP12  1/2" EMT offset nipple  1 piece
EMT SET SCREW CONNECTOR
 EMTSCN12  1/2" EMT set screw connector  1 piece
 EMTSCN34  3/4" EMT set screw connector  1 piece
EMT SET SCREW COUPLING
 EMTSCU12  1/2" EMT set screw coupling  1 piece
 EMTSCU34  3/4" EMT set screw coupling  1 piece
EMT COMPRESSION CONNECTOR
 EMTCCN12  1/2" EMT compression connector  1 piece
 EMTCCN34  3/4" EMT compression connector  1 piece
EMT COMPRESSION COUPLING
 EMTCCU12  1/2" EMT compression coupling  1 piece
 EMTCCU34  3/4" EMT compression coupling  1 piece
EMT 90° COMPRESSION CONNECTOR
 EMTCCN9012  1/2" 90° compression connector  1 piece
 EMTCCN9034  3/4" 90° compression connector  1 piece
EMT ONE-HOLE STRAP
 EMT1STP12  1/2" EMT one-hole strap  1 piece
 EMT1STP34  3/4" EMT one-hole strap  1 piece
EMT TWO-HOLE STRAP

 Domed Cover
 Cover Gasket
ORDERING INFORMATION
 RIGT12  1/2" rigid T conduit  1 piece
 RIGT34  3/4" rigid T conduit  1 piece
RIGID CONDUIT DOMED COVER
 RIGCOV12  1/2" conduit domed cover  1 piece
 RIGCOV34  3/4" conduit domed cover  1 piece
RIGID CONDUIT COVER GASKET
 RIGG12  1/2" conduit cover gasket  1 piece
 RIGG34  3/4" conduit cover gasket  1 piece
REDUCING BUSHING
 RIGRB3412  3/4" x 1/2" reducing bushing  1 piece
 RIGRB112  1" x 1/2" reducing bushing  1 piece
 RIGRB134  1" x 3/4" reducing bushing  1 piece
RIGID 90° ELBOW
 RIG90EL12  1/2" rigid 90° elbow  1 piece
 RIG90EL34  3/4" rigid 90° elbow  1 piece
RIGID CONDUIT COUPLING
 RIGC12  1/2" rigid conduit coupling  1 piece
 RIGC34  3/4" rigid conduit coupling  1 piece
RIGID CONDUIT NIPPLES
 RIGN120  1/2" x close rigid conduit nipple  1 piece
 RIGN123  1/2" x 3" rigid conduit nipple  1 piece
 RIGN126  1/2 x 6" rigid conduit nipple  1 piece
 RIGN340  3/4" close rigid conduit nipple  1 piece
 RIGN343  3/4" x 3" rigid conduit nipple   1 piece
 RIGN346  3/4" x 6" rigid conduit nipple   1 piece
RIGID LB CONDUIT
 RIGLB12  1/2" rigid LB conduit  1 piece
 RIGLB34  3/4" rigid LB conduit  1 piece
RIGID T CONDUIT

DESCRIPTION
 Kele offers a complete line of 4" square boxes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
  1-1/2" D Square Box   1-1/2" Extension Ring  Raised Blank  Raised Toggle  Flat Blank
 Flat 1/2" KO  Raised GFCI  Raised Receptacle  Raised Duplex  Raised 2 Toggles
 Raised 1 Toggle
1 Receptacle
 Raised 2 Duplex
 Raised 1 Duplex
1 GFCI  Raised 1 Toggle
1 GFCI
 Raised 1 Duplex
1 Toggle
 Raised Receptacle
2-9/16" Opening
 Raised Receptacle
2-1/2" Opening
 Raised Receptacle
1-19/32" Opening
Model Description Unit Quantity
 4BX11212  4" square steel box 1-1/2" deep, 1/2" KO  1 piece
 4BX11234  4" square steel box 1-1/2" deep, 1/2" and 3/4" KO  1 piece
 4BX112EX  4" square steel extension ring box 1-1/2" deep, 1/2" and 3/4" KO  1 piece
 4BX21812  4" square steel box 2-1/8" deep, 1/2" KO  1 piece
 4BX21834  4" square steel box 2-1/8" deep, 1/2" and 3/4" KO  1 piece
 4BXCVFBL  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" KO  1 piece
 4BXCVFKO  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" KO  1 piece
 4BXCVRA2DUP  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, two duplex fl ush receptacles  1 piece
 4BXCVRA2TG  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, two toggle switches  1 piece
 4BXCVRABL  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, blank  1 piece
 4BXCVRADU  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, one duplex fl ush receptacle  1 piece
 4BXCVRADUGF  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, one duplex fl ush receptacle, one GFCI device  1 piece
 4BXCVRAGF  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, one GFCI device  1 piece
 4BXCVRASR  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, one single fl ush receptacle 1-13/32" deep  1 piece
 4BXCVRASR1  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, one 30-50A single fl ush receptacle 2-9/64" dia.  1 piece
 4BXCVRASR2  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, one single fl ush receptacle 2-1/2" dia.  1 piece
 4BXCVRASR3  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, 20A twist-lock receptacle 1-19/32" dia.  1 piece
 4BXCVRATG  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, one toggle switch  1 piece
 4BXCVRATGDU  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, one toggle switch, one duplex fl ush receptacle  1 piece
 4BXCVRATGGF  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, one toggle switch, one GFCI device  1 piece
 4BXCVRATGSR  4" square steel box cover, fl at, 1/2" raised, one toggle switch, one single fl ush receptacle  1 piece

 SWITCHES AND RECEPTACLES
 S AND R SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Toggle Switch
Decorator Toggle
Dual Decorator
Toggle
Toggle with Pilot
Toggle with Switch
Dual Toggle
TOGGLE SWITCHES WITH GROUND
Model Description Unit Quantity
Ivory
 S1T15I  Single pole toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 S1T20I  Single pole toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 S3T15I  Three way toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 S3T20I  Three way toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, ivory  1 piece
White
 S1T15W  Single pole toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, white  1 piece
 S1T20W  Single pole toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, white  1 piece
 S3T15W  Three way toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, white  1 piece
 S3T20W  Three way toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, white  1 piece
Ivory Decorator
 SD1T15I  Decorator single pole toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 SD1T20I  Decorator single pole toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 SD3T15I  Decorator three way toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 SD3T20I  Decorator three way toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, ivory  1 piece
White Decorator
 SD1T15W  Decorator single pole toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, white  1 piece
 SD1T20W  Decorator single pole toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, white  1 piece
 SD3T15W  Decorator three way toggle switch, 15A 120-277 VAC, white  1 piece
 SD3T20W  Decorator three way toggle switch, 20A 120-277 VAC, white  1 piece
COMBO UNITS
Model Description Unit Quantity

 SWITCHES AND RECEPTACLES
 S AND R SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Toggle
 Single Receptacle
Decorator Duplex
GFCI
Duplex Receptacle
Single Receptacle
RECEPTACLES
Model Description Unit Quantity
Single Receptacle
 R15I  Single receptacle, 15A 125 VAC, 1.37” diameter, ivory  1 piece
 R20I  Single receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, 1.37” diameter, ivory  1 piece
 R15W  Single receptacle, 15A 125 VAC, 1.37” diameter, white  1 piece
 R20W  Single receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, 1.37” diameter, white  1 piece
Duplex Receptacle
 RD15I  Duplex receptacle, 15A 125 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 RD20I  Duplex receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 RD15W  Duplex receptacle, 15A 125 VAC, white  1 piece
 RD20W  Duplex receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, white  1 piece
Decorator Duplex Receptacle
 RDD15I  Decorator duplex receptacle, 15A 125 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 RDD20I  Decorator duplex receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 RDD15W  Decorator duplex receptacle, 15A 125 VAC, white  1 piece
 RDD20W  Decorator duplex receptacle, 20A 125 VAC, white  1 piece
GFCI DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
Model Description Unit Quantity
 RGFI15I  Duplex receptacle GFCI protected, 15A 125 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 RGFI20I  Duplex receptacle GFCI protected, 20A 125 VAC, ivory  1 piece
 RGFI15W  Duplex receptacle GFCI protected, 15A 125 VAC, white  1 piece
 RGFI20W  Duplex receptacle GFCI protected, 20A 125 VAC, white  1 piece
WALLPLATES (STANDARD SIZE)
Model Description Unit Quantity
Toggle
 COV1TI  1 gang toggle wallplate ivory thermoplastic  1 piece

disconnects.
  SW Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Unit Quantity
NON-FUSIBLE SINGLE-THROW SAFETY SWITCHES 240 VAC
 SW3330  NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 30 amp  1 piece
 SW3360  NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 60 amp  1 piece
 SW33100  NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 100 amp  1 piece
FUSIBLE SINGLE-THROW SAFETY SWITCHES 600 VAC
(Fuses not included.)
 SWF2330  NEMA1, 2-pole, 3-wire, 30 amp, class H  1 piece
 SWF2360  NEMA1, 2-pole, 3-wire, 60 amp, class H  1 piece
 SWF23100  NEMA1, 2-pole, 3-wire, 100 amp, class H  1 piece
 SWF3330  NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 30 amp, class H  1 piece
 SWF3360  NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 60 amp, class H  1 piece
 SWF33100  NEMA1, 3-pole, 3-wire, 100 amp, class H  1 piece
 SWF3430  NEMA1, 3-pole, 4-wire, 30 amp, class H  1 piece
 SWF3460  NEMA1, 3-pole, 4-wire, 60 amp, class H  1 piece
 SWF34100  NEMA1, 3-pole, 4-wire, 100 amp, class H  1 piece
 TWIST-LOCK PLUGS, CONNECTORS AND RECEPTACLES
 TL SERIES
DESCRIPTION
 Kele offers a complete selection of twist-lock plugs,
connectors and receptacles. UL fi le # E13393
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Connector   Plug  Receptacle
Connector
Connector
NEMA
Rating
Receptacle
Receptacle
NEMA
Rating
Plug
Plug
NEMA
Rating
Description Unit
Quantity
 TLC2P20A3W125 L5-20R TLR2P20A3W125   L5-20R TLP2P20A3W125 L5-20P  20 amp, 2-pole, 3-wire grounding, 125V 1 piece
 TLC2P20A3W250  L6-20R TLR2P20A3W250  L6-20R  TLP2P20A3W250 L6-20P  20 amp, 2-pole, 3-wire grounding, 250V 1 piece
 TLC2P20A3W277  L7-20R  TLR2P20A3W277  L7-20R  TLP2P20A3W277 L7-20P  20 amp, 2-pole, 3-wire grounding, 277V 1 piece
 TLC2P20A3W480  L8-20R  TLR2P20A3W480  L8-20R  TLP2P20A3W480 L8-20P  20 amp, 2-pole, 3-wire grounding, 480V 1 piece
 TLC3P30A4W250  L15-30R  TLR3P30A4W250  L15-30R  TLP3P30A4W250 L15-30P  30 amp, 3-pole, 4-wire grounding, 250V 1 piece
 TLC3P30A4W480  L16-30R  TLR3P30A4W480  L16-30R  TLP3P30A4W480 L16-30P  30 amp, 3-pole, 4-wire grounding, 480V 1 piece